37. Nidbergschiessen SV Mels 2019

Anzahl
Anzahl

1. Rang
2. Rang
3. Rang

16. Rang
18. Rang

Einzel MSV

Vogeli
Bissig
Zweifel
Schuler
Schiesser
Zweifel
Hirt

Bissig
Vaogeli
Zweifel
Burlet
Rhyner
Stadler
Rickenbach
Lussi

Sektionen
Schitzen

Quarten-Oberterzen SV
Mels SV
Sennwald SV

Linthal MSV
Leuggelbach SG

Mathias 1957 V
Werner 1946 SV
Fritz 1955 V
Hans-Heinrich 1945 SV
Jakob 1959
Remo 1983
Hansruedi 1965
Markus 1972
Andreas 1986
Peter 1949 V
Edwin 1948 SV
Samuel 1953 V
Alfred 1959
Rolf 1961

Hanspeter 1960

2019

22
465

2018

22
419

97.026
96.270
95.818

91.842
88.754

2019

94
93
93
93
91
90
90
89
89
88
88
86
83
82
82

2017

23
431

Punkte
Punkte
Punkte

Punkte
Punkte

2018

90
93
90

91
92
86
93
91
90
86
93
88

81



36. Nidbergschiessen SV Mels 2018

Anzahl
Anzahl

1. Rang
2. Rang
3. Rang

11. Rang

Einzel MSV

Bissig
Bissig
Rhyner
Zweifel
Schiesser
Vaégeli
Zweifel
Vaégeli
Zweifel
Stadler
Allenspach
Hirt

Burlet
Lussi
Heinzer
Vaégeli

Sektionen
Schitzen

Quarten-Oberterzen SV

Mels SV

Buchs-Rafis SG

Linthal MSV

Werner
Markus
Samuel
Remo
Jakob
Andreas
Peter
Mathias
Fritz
Alfred
Thomas
Hansruedi
Edwin
Hanspeter
Hanspeter
Thomas

1946 SV
1972
1953 V
1983
1959
1986
1949 V
1957 V
1955 V
1959
1982
1965
1948 SV
1960
1956 V
1984

2018

22
419

2017

23
431

95.934
95.685
94.746

91.926

2018

93
93
93
92
91
91
90
90
90
88
87
86
86
81
73

2016

24
426

Punkte
Punkte
Punkte

Punkte

2017
91
86
86
95
93
90
89

76

85



35. Nidbergschiessen SV Mels 2017

Anzahl
Anzahl

1. Rang
2. Rang
3. Rang

17. Rang
19. Rang

Einzel MSV

Schuler
Schiesser
Zweifel
Bissig
Vogeli
Zweifel
Bissig
Rhyner
Vaogeli
Allenspach

Sektionen
Schitzen

Quarten-Oberterzen SV

Buchs-Raéfis SG

Wartau SV

Nafels MSV
Linthal MSV

Hans-Heinrich

Jakob
Peter
Werner
Mathias
Fritz
Markus
Samuel
Thomas
Thomas

1945 SV
1959
1949 V
1946 SV
1957 V
1955 V
1972
1953 V
1984
1982
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2017

23
431

2016

24
426

96.352
94.746
94.014

89.638
88.900

2017

98
95
93
91
90
89
86
86
85
76

2015

23
409

Punkte
Punkte
Punkte

Punkte
Punkte

2016

93
81
88
92
89
89
90
90
88
79



34. Nidbergschiessen SV Mels 2016

Anzahl
Anzahl

1. Rang
2. Rang
3. Rang

16. Rang

Einzel MSV

Schuler
Bissig
Bissig
Stadler
Rhyner
Vaégeli
Hirt
Zweifel
Vaogeli
Zweifel
Burlet
Heinzer
Vaogeli
Lussi
Schiesser
Allenspach

Sektionen
Schitzen

Mels SV

Buchs-Raéfis SG

Wartau SV

Linthal MSV

Hans-Heinrich

Werner
Markus
Alfred
Samuel
Mathias
Hansruedi
Fritz
Thomas
Peter
Edwin
Hanspeter
Andreas
Hanspeter
Jakob
Thomas

1945 SV
1946 SV
1972
1959
1953 V
1957
1965
1955
1984
1949
1948
1956
1986
1960
1959
1982

<<< <
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2016

24
426

95.756
95.725
95.494

90.792

2016

93
92
90
90
90
89
89
89
88
88
86
85
83
82
81
79

2015

23
409

Punkte
Punkte
Punkte

Punkte

2015

92
93
92

97
87

90
89
85

88
85
91
88



33. Nidbergschiessen SV Mels 2015

Anzahl
Anzahl

1. Rang
2. Rang
3. Rang

Einzel MSV

Vaégeli
Ryser
Ronner
Glarner
Glarner
Bissig
Mettler
Daster
Bissig
Stadler
Reithebuch
Schiesser
Schiesser
Vogeli
Zweifel
Zweifel
Vaégeli
Allenspach
Hirt

Lussi
Burlet
Schuler
Wirz

Sektionen
Schitzen

Buchs-Rafis SG

Wangs FSG

Linthal MSV

Mathias 1957
Brigitte 1967
Fredi 1967
Hanspeter 1962
Hans 1938 SV
Markus 1972
Kasper 1975
Monika 1969
Werner 1946 V
Alfred 1959
Remo 1986
Jakob 1959
David 1944 SV
Thomas 1984
Felix 1951 V
Peter 1949 V
Andreas 1986
Thomas 1982
Hansruedi 1965
Hanspeter 1960
Edwin 1948 V
Franz 1950 V
Gottfried 1931 SV
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2015

23
409

95.313
95.240
94.755

2015

97
96
96
95
94
93
93
93
92
92
91
91
91
90
90
89
88
88
87
85
85
83
64
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